

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Agency -					
Aggr. No -					
Aggr. Date -					
Date of start -					
Date of comd -					

1/	Clearing and grubbing				
	Road Lenc				
	2x25 x 2 x 2.4m	=	240m ²		
	3x25 x 2 x 2.6m	=	380 390m ²		
	2x25 x 2 x 2.8m	=	280m ²		
	3x25 x 2 x 3.5m	=	525		
	1x25 x 2 x 3.5m	=	175		
	1x11 x 2 x 3.5m	=	77		
	3x25 x 2 x 3.5m	=	525		
	7x25 x 2 x 3.5	=	1225		
	5x25 x 2 x 3.5	=	875		
	1x12 x 2 x 3.5	=	84		
	3x25 x 2 x 3.5	=	525		
	7x25 x 2 x 3.5	=	875		
			1225 =		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of work - Tetrahar mor to Lilwachi Jalit Tolg					
Agency - Balernwar Prasad Singh					
Ass. No - 16532/2019-20					
Date of start - 05/07/2019					
Date of compl - 04/07/2020					
1/2) Clearing and grubbing Road Land					
Qty = 0.7595 hec vide TMB P.No-16 @ RS					
Qty = 0.56 hec vide item 12 TMB P.No-41					
Qty = 1.319 hec @ RS 49739.47 Rs = 65606.00					
2/1) Providing and fixing Bench mark pillars					
Qty = 1 No vide item No-2 TMB P.No-22					
Qty = 2 No vide item 12 TMB P.N-41					
Qty = 3 No vide @ 4399.50 Rs = 13199.00					
3 ii) Providing and fixing Reference pillars					
Qty = 4 No vide item -2 TMB P.No-23					
Qty = 4 Nos vide item No -13 P.No-41					
Qty = 8 Nos @ RS 2019.51 Rs = 16156.00					
3 P/N and fixing 600 board and 600 board					

Continuation

Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.N-23
 @ 10254.75 Rs = 20509.50
 Rs = 15470.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder					
@ 1/2 = 412.448 m ³ vide TMB P.No-19					
@ 1/2 = 648.0 m ³ vide TMB P.No-40					
@ 1/2 = 456.16 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
@ 1/2 = 1517.0 m ³					
		@ RS 189.6			RS = 287623.00
11) Construction of G.S.B with well graded material					
@ 1/2 = 493.899 m ³ vide TMB P.No-19					
@ 1/2 = 635.91 m ³ vide TMB P.No-40					
@ 1/2 = 13.125 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
@ 1/2 = 1142.935					
		@ RS 3377.33			RS = 3860069.20
12) Providing and laying W.P.M G-3					
@ 1/2 = 319.169 m ³ vide TMB P.No-24					
@ 1/2 = 293.61 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
Total @ 1/2 = 612.779					
		@ RS 5312.43			RS = 3255346.00
13) Construction of Pavement					
@ 1/2 = 139.768 vide TMB P.No-24					
@ 1/2 = 7756.49					RS = 1084109.00
					RS = 10887971.00
10% below as per A.S. 11088797.00					
					RS = 9799174.00
ded. Continuation previous bill (-) 47,91,265.00					
					RS = 5007909.00

